Technical Specifications
   HQP Series High Peak Power
 Sub-nanosecond Lasers
ApplicationsKey Features
◆
◆
◆
◆

25℃, and the final data is subject to the final test report.
Mechanical Drawings (in mm)
Order Information
Beam Profile
Typical Pulse Width
Part Numbering Schema
Laser Head Drive Board
- - -HQP -
Center
Wavelength
(nm)
Repetition rate
(kHz)
Pulse width
(ps)
Pulse energy
(μJ)
DANGER
CLASSFIED PER IEC 60825-1:2014
 CLASS 4 LASER RADIATION
WHEN OPEN AVOID EYE OR
SKIN EXPOSURE TO DIRECT
OR SCATTERED RADIATION
VISIBLE AND/OR INVISIBLE
LASER RADIATION
Wavelength( nm ) Part Number Repetition rate(kHz) Pulse width(ps) Pulse energy(μJ)
1064
532
HQP-1064-5-2000-500 5 <2000 500
HQP-1064-20-1000-250 20 <1000 250
HQP-1064-50-500-80 50 <500 80
HQP-532-5-2000-250 5 <2000 250
HQP-532-20-1000-125 20 <1000 125
HQP-532-50-500-40 50 <500 40
 14
 1
3
 1